(@) Auto Lic ) ecoiswi

s/ AM SEE
Ortsbus o
Hergiswil Linie Blau
Hergiswil NW Bahnhof 5.17 | 6.05 | 7.05 | 8.05 | 9.05 18.05/19.05|20.05|21.05
Hergiswil NW Renggstrasse 5.19 | 6.07 | 7.07 | 8.07 | 9.07 18.07 | 19.07 | 20.07 | 21.07
Hergiswil NW Biielstrasse 5.21 | 6.09 | 7.09 | 8.09 | 9.09 18.09| 19.09 20.09 | 21.09
Hergiswil NW Grauenstein 523 | 6.11 | 7.11 | 8.11 | 9.11 | stdl. |18.11|19.11|20.11|21.11
Hergiswil NW Dorfhaldenstrasse 5.24 | 6.12 | 7.12 | 8.12 | 9.12 1 18.12/19.12|20.12|21.12
Hergiswil NW Zwyden 5.26 | 6.14 | 7.14 | 8.14 | 9.14 | Fahrt | 18.14  19.14 20.14 21.14
Hergiswil NW Kappelimattstrasse 5.27 | 6.15 | 7.15 | 8.15 | 9.15 18.15/19.15/20.15 | 21.15
Hergiswil NW Schulhaus Dorf 5.28 | 6.16 | 7.16 A 8.16 | 9.16 18.16/19.16 | 20.16 | 21.16
Hergiswil NW Bahnhof 5.29 | 6.17 | 7.17 | 8.17 | 9.17 18.17|19.1720.17 | 21.17
Hergiswil Linie Rot
Hergiswil NW Bahnhof 5.33 | 6.19 | 7.19 | 8.19 | 9.19 18.19/19.1920.19|21.19
Hergiswil NW Schifflande 5.34 | 6.20 | 7.20 A 8.20 | 9.20 18.20/19.20|20.20|21.20
Hergiswil NW Kurplatz 5.34 | 6.20 | 7.20 | 8.20 | 9.20 18.20|19.2020.20|21.20
Hergiswil NW Gemeindehaus 535 6.21 | 7.21 | 8.21 | 9.21 18.21/19.21/20.2121.21
Hergiswil NW Allmendli 5.36 | 6.22 | 7.22 | 8.22 | 9.22 18.22119.2220.22 | 21.22
Hergiswil NW Ober Buolterli 5.39 | 6.25 | 7.25 | 8.25 | 9.25 18.25/19.25|20.25|21.25
Hergiswil NW Buolterlistrasse 5.41 | 6.27 | 7.27 | 8.27 | 9.27 | stdl. |18.27|19.27|20.27 | 21.27
Hergiswil NW Althuserbriicke 542 | 6.28 | 7.28  8.28 | 9.28 1 18.28|19.28|20.28 | 21.28
Hergiswil NW Sonnhaldenstrasse 5.44 | 6.30 | 7.30 | 8.30 | 9.30 | Fahrt |18.30|19.3020.30|21.30
Hergiswil NW Sonnenbergstrasse 5.45 | 631 | 7.31| 831 9.31 18.31|19.31|20.31|21.31
Hergiswil NW Obermattweg 546 | 6.32 | 7.32 | 8.32 | 9.32 18.32|19.32|20.32|21.32
Hergiswil NW Schlissel 547 | 6.33 | 7.33 | 833 | 9.33 18.33/19.33/20.33/21.33
Hergiswil NW Badi 5.47 | 6.33 | 7.33 | 8.33 | 9.33 18.33/19.33/20.33|21.33
Hergiswil NW Matt 548 | 6.34 | 7.34 834 | 9.34 18.34/19.34 1 20.34 21.34
Hergiswil NW Gemeindehaus 5.49 | 6.35 | 7.35 | 8.35 | 9.35 18.35/19.35|20.3521.35
Hergiswil NW Wylpark 549 | 6.35 | 7.35 | 835 9.35 18.35/19.35/20.35|21.35
Hergiswil NW Schulhaus Dorf 5.50 | 6.36 | 7.36 | 8.36 | 9.36 18.36|19.36|20.36|21.36
Hergiswil NW Bahnhof 5.51 ‘ 6.37 ‘ 7.37 ‘ 8.37 ‘ 9.37 ‘ ‘18.37‘ 19.37‘20.37‘21.37

Verkehrsperiode: Montag - Sonntag

Giiltig: 04.11.2024 - 13.12.2025
Tel. 041 289 33 22, www.autoag.ch



